
Resultat
Björkmörkret Umeå den 14 oktober 2017

Klass C1

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 34 / 19 10 S

2 Fredrik Odelbom Umeå PK 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 26 / 16 4

3 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 25 / 18 6

4 Björn Palmqvist Umeå PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 25 / 17 3

5 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 24 / 17 7

6 Camilla Sjöström Umeå PK 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 19 / 14 3

Klass C2

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 33 / 21 8 B

2 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 31 / 18 7 B

3 Peder Johansson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 5 29 / 20 9 B

4 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 26 / 18 4

5 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 6 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 21 / 12 7

6 Stefan Eklund Umeå PK 5 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 17 / 11 4

7 Jens Lundgren Umeå PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 11 / 9 0

8 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK / / / / / / 0 / 0

Klass C3

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 35 / 21 10 S

2 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 33 / 20 5 B

3 Per Nyman Sundsvalls ssk 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 30 / 20 5 B

4 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 28 / 19 7 B

5 Lars Palo Skellefteå PSF 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 27 / 19 8

6 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 27 / 17 11

7 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 26 / 14 8

8 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 1 / 1 25 / 15 1

9 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 2 1 / 1 23 / 13 3

Klass VetY

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 26 / 14 6

Klass Vet Ä

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 0 / 0 2 / 2 21 / 14 1
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Klass B1

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 12 / 10 7

2 Björn Palmqvist Umeå PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 6 / 4 3

Klass B3

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Carolina Hampusson Umeå PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 25 / 17 7 B

Klass A1

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 17 4 B

2 Fredrik Odelbom Umeå PK 5 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 3 3 / 3 20 / 14 3

3 Björn Palmqvist Umeå PK 2 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 13 / 11 6

4 Christoffer Lindgren Umeå PK 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 12 / 10 3

5 Kent Löfgren Umeå PK 4 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 12 / 8 0

Klass A2

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 26 / 15 8 B

2 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 23 / 17 4

3 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 21 / 13 1

4 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 20 / 14 3

5 Erik Nygren Umeå PK 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 0 / 0 2 / 2 20 / 14 3

6 Jens Lundgren Umeå PK 3 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 0 / 0 15 / 9 0

7 Stefan Eklund Umeå PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0

Klass A3

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 32 / 20 8 S

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 28 / 17 4 S

3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 28 / 15 6 S

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 4 26 / 17 12 B

5 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 23 / 16 6

6 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 6 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 5 22 / 14 10

7 Per Nyman Sundsvalls ssk 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 21 / 16 9
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Klass R1

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Christoffer Lindgren Umeå PK 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 13 / 8 0

Klass R2

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Peder Johansson Umeå PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 24 / 17 7 B

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 4 24 / 17 3 B

3 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 24 / 16 4 B

4 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 20 / 14 0

5 Stefan Andersson Umeå PK 5 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 12 / 9 2

6 Jakob Schöld Lycksele PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 12 / 8 0

7 Jack Schöld Lycksele PK 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 1 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 5 0

Klass R3

Plac Namn Förening Po M

1 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 34 / 20 7 S

2 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 29 / 18 3 B

3 Lars Palo Skellefteå PSF 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 18 7 B

4 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 27 / 16 6 B

5 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 24 / 18 11 B

6 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 23 / 15 8

7 Per Nyman Sundsvalls ssk 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 4 23 / 15 6

8 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 5 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 18 / 13 2
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